
New Titles List (Released 28 May 2025) 
 

Fiction 
 

Adams, Millie 

Baldacci, David 

Burr, Shelley 

Cathrall, Sylvie 

De Jager, Anja 

Farr, Tracy 

Fortune, Carley 

Fortune, Carley 

Gold, Robert 

Hall, Lorraine 

Horowitz, Anthony 

Kernick, Simon 

Kessler, Kate 

Lancaster, Neil 

Lennox, Marion, et. al. 

Lofthouse, Adam 

McFadden, Freida 

Patterson, James 

Prak, Michelle 

Preston & Child 

Prose, Nita 

Ryan, Anthony 

St. James, Simone 

Seymour, Gerald 

Shen, L. J. 

Singh, Nalini 

Slater, Jack 

Smith, Wilbur 

Teahan, Michelle 

Toye, Joanna 

Vaughan, Robert 

Weaver, Pam 

Williams, Tad 

His Highness’s diamond decree 

Strangers in time 

Vanish (Lane Holland #3) 

A letter to the luminous deep (Sunken archive #1) 

Death in the red light district (Lotte Meerman #7) 

Wonderland 

Every summer after 

Meet me at the lake 

Nine hidden lives (Ben Harper #4) 

The bride wore revenge 

Moonflower murders (Magpie murders #2) 

You all die tonight 

Seven crows (Killian Delaney #1) 

When shadows fall (DS Max Craigie #6) 

Outback collection 2025 

Raven (Enemy of the Empire #1) 

The locked door 

The imperfect murder 

Barren Cape 

Diablo mesa (Nora Kelly #3) 

The maid’s secret (Molly the maid ##) 

The traitor (Covenant of steel #3) 

Murder Road 

A duty of care (Jonas Merrick #5) 

Ruckus (Sinners of saint #2) 

Resonance (Psy-changling trinity #7) 

Nowhere to run (DS Peter Gayle #1) 

Crossfire (Courtney #25) 

Go seek 

A new chapter at the Little Penguin Bookshop (LPB #2) 

The tenderfoot 

A sister’s promise 

The navigator’s children (Lost King of Osten Ard #4) 

Large Print 

Davis, Rusty 

Hogan, Ray 

Salazar, Noelle 

Wegert, Tessa 

 

Justice warrior (Fox Running & John Dooley #2) 

Omaha Crossing 

Angels of the Resistance 

Dead wind (Shana Merchant #3) 

 

 



DVDs  

 

 The Apprentice 

Dalgliesh: series 3 

Emilia Perez 

Gen V: season 1 

Horizon: an American saga 

Paw Patrol: the movie 

 

Non-Fiction 

005.446 

070.444 

133.43 

155.937 

158.1 

282.092 

332.024 

364.163 

371.9 

616.83 

616.834 

636 

641.555 

641.815 

657.2 

741.2 

745.0948 

745.5 

778.92 

791.43028092 

796.323077 

796.342092 

796.352092 

910.202 

940.5425496 

945.65092 

993.022 

Windows 11 for seniors (for dummies) 

Ali Mau: no words for this 

The story of witches 

Losing young 

101 ways to think positive 

Pope Francis: hope, the autobiography 

Rich enough? 

The woman who fooled the world (Belle Gibson) 

Active games for children on the autism spectrum 

Aging or alzheimer’s? 

Multiple sclerosis for dummies 

Hobby farm animals 

The world’s easiest recipes 

The Great British Bake Off comfort bakes 

Bookkeeping 

The beginner’s guide to zentangle 

Scandinavian design 

Creative crafts for teens 

Beyond the selfie 

Annette Kellerman: Australian mermaid 

Complete conditioning for basketball 

Unbreakable: the Jelena Dokic story 

Together we roared (Steve Williams) 

The world’s heritage 

Skies of thunder 

A Rosie life in Italy 

Toitū te whenua: Places & people of the NZ Wars 

Picture Books 

Bluey 

Giovannoni, Dan 

Jah Jah, Jahri 

Jah Jah, Jahri 

Matheson, Christie 

Sadler, Marilyn 

Bluey’s big world 

House 

Cheeky boy! 

Kung fu kiwi 

A mischief of mice 

It’s not easy being a ghost 

 



Wonder Books 
 

 

Brantley-Newton, Vanessa 

Kalb, Bess 

McDaniel, Breanna J. 

Shake it off 

Buffalo fluffalo 

Go forth and tell: the life of Augusta Baker 

Junior Fiction 

Bland, Nick 

Brocker, Susan 

Cottrell-Boyce, Frank 

Do, Anh 

Foxwood, Rowan 

Gray, Kes 

Hogan, Bex 

Jackson, Sharna 

Minecraft 

Stilton, Geronimo 

Wilson, Jacqueline 

Bling jollygood 

Eve of the dragon 

Cosmic 

Weird power (Weirdo #24) 

Heartseer: the tale of Anise Star 

Daisy and the trouble with shopping 

Bronte Tempestra and the lightning seeds (BT #1) 

The nine night mystery 

It’s now or nether (Ironsword Academy) 

Blast from the past (GS #84) 

The best sleepover in the world (Sleepovers #2) 

Junior Non-Fiction 

J428.2 

J579.5 

J636.7 

J636.8 

J741.2 

J796.5 

First illustrated grammar and punctuation 

An anthology of fungi 

Me and my dog 

Me and my cat 

How to draw winter things for kids 

Get out! Go wild! 

Young Adult Graphics  

Chainani, Soman 

Dugan, Jennifer 

Evans, Victoria 

Isaki, Uta 

Snyder, Scott 

Suenaga, Yuki 

Coven 

Full shift 

The history of everything 

The Spellbook Library 2 

Dudley Datson and the forever machine 

Akane-banashi 1 

Young Adult Fiction  

Downham, Jenny 

Hahn, Dee 

King, A. S. 

Landy, Derek 

Marquis, Krystal 

Reintgen, Scott 

Let the light in 

The grave thief 

Reality boy 

A heart full of hatred (Skulduggery Pleasant #17) 

More than this (The Davenports #2) 

A door in the dark 

  Stone, Leia    Year one (Fallen Academy #1)            


